Application No.

ChaharBagh Balloting Result
Ravi Urban Development Authority
Government of the Punjab

Waiting Applicants List

Full Name

Plot Category: 1 KANAL (RESIDENTIAL)

01-12-001021-003578
01-12-000140-000549
01-12-000630-002155
01-12-001012-003543
01-12-001460-005305
01-12-000737-002559
01-12-001026-003603
01-12-000993-003481
01-12-000947-003321
01-12-000414-001502
01-12-000038-000125
01-02-000981-003446
01-12-000815-002903
01-12-001116-003958
01-12-001161-004074
01-12-000844-002972
01-12-000910-003223
01-12-001318-004698
01-12-001022-003582
01-12-000752-002635
01-12-000867-003062
01-12-000759-002650
01-12-000474-001694
01-12-001354-004836
01-12-001469-005342
01-12-000598-002050
01-12-000524-001811
01-12-000677-002307
01-12-000942-003309
01-12-001307-004657
01-12-000194-000743
01-12-001063-003735
01-12-000774-002753

INZAMAM UL HAQ

SUFYAN KHAN

ALI SALMAN

ATTA ULLAH

CHAUDHRY SHIRAZ AZEEM
MUHAMMAD AFTAB HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN
ABDUL RAHMAN ABBASI
MIRZA ATTIQUE UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR MEHMOOD
SHAMS HAMEED

ZOHA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABUBAKAR ILYAS SHEIKH
ABUBAKAR ILYAS SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL AWAN
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
SHAJEEL AMJAD
MUHAMMED FAISAL BUTT
BARZA AFZAL

PETRA SHERAZ

RAHEELA SHAHID

NAVEED SHARIF CHAUDHRY
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
FARKHANDA JABEEN ASIF
HAFIZ ZOHAIB AHMED
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD RAFI
KHURRAM YAQOOB

KASHIF JAVED

HASSAN LIAQAT GONDAL
MOAZZAM SIDDIQUE PIRACHA
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Application Status

WAITING
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WAITING
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WAITING
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01-12-000679-002312
01-12-001163-004079
01-12-001499-005457
01-12-000384-001409
01-12-000284-001030
01-12-000805-002853
01-12-000273-000993

GHULAM RASOOL
ABUBAKAR ILYAS SHEIKH
WAQAS TARIQ

RAZIA BANO

ISMAT SHANAZ

ATHER RAFIQUE
SHAKEEL ASLAM
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